
GREEN FEES   
                                                                
Visitor Fee  (Single golfer)				    £80.00pp  (April/Oct £60.00pp)	     
Fourball					     £70.00pp 
					   
Twilight (after 3pm)					     £60.00 

Winter Green Fee					     £45.00 

Junior (18 and under)  Visitor fee				    £25.00
Student Visitor fee					     £35.00

Member guest fee (Adult/Student)				    £20.00
Member guest fee (9 holes/winter holes)			  £10.00
Member guest fee (Junior 18 and under)			   £10.00

Visitors from of Colt & Braid Courses				    £50.00
Visitors from The Golf Society of GB				    £50.00

BUGGY HIRE        
                                                                                                                                 
Members Hire (18 holes)					    £15.00
Member Hire (9 holes)					     £10.00
Member Hire (36 holes)					     £25.00

Visitor Hire (18 holes)					     £25.00
Visitor Hire (36 holes)					     £40.00	

TROLLEY HIRE        

Visitors					     £5.00

Price List 

thengc.co.uk


